2016

4

29

22

%

2016
28

4

600,000 $0.1980 641,810,000 12.5109%
620,000 $0.1990 641,190,000 12.4988%
1,690,000 $0.2000 639,500,000 12.4659%
1,490,000 $0.2010 638,010,000 12.4368%
1,300,000 $0.2020 636,710,000 12.4115%
700,000 $0.2030 636,010,000 12.3979%
1,100,000 $0.2040 634,910,000 12.3764%
600,000 $0.2050 634,310,000 12.3647%
100,000 $0.2060 634,210,000 12.3628%
100,000 $0.2070 634,110,000 12.3608%
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